
Herd work Concours Step Concours Thélys Concours Thélys Concours Step Total

Rider Horse Categorie Score Rank Points Score Rank Points Score Rank Points Score Rank Points Points Classement 

Renaud Jean-luc Rh hesa pepto NON PRO 71 1 28 71 2 15 71 1 14 71 2 14 71 1

Sery Dominique Nic for me NON PRO 66 4 22 62 66 10 69 3 12 44

Rabilloud GAelle Silver smooth boogieNON PRO 68 2 26 72 1 16 42

Ferret Laurent Undercover gunner NON PRO 67 3 24 70 5 9 65 4 8 41

Mazzini Patrick Chic coco ruf NON PRO 66 4 22 68 67 2 12 34

Carla Gomez Sujo pine wrangler NON PRO 63 71 2 15 65 4 8 61 5 8 31

Michel Escoffier Espresso NON PRO 63 71 2 15 64 4 10 25

Leseur Eric Mettalic whiz NON PRO 66 4 22 22

Duclos Franck Aristo NON PRO 66 4 22 22

Leseur Lilou Sweety smart baby NON PRO 66 4 22 22

Gouillet Frederic Rocky NON PRO 70 5 9 69 3 12 21

Dompnier Maxwell NON PRO 63 72 1 17 17

Oriol Philippe Pepper NON PRO 60 61 4 8 8

Begon Dominique(GF)Smart lika fox NON PRO 72 0

Foulatier Patrick Tinys millionheir NON PRO 71 0

Mayre Fred Smooth NON PRO 70 0

Sophie Cluzel Try my smoothie cat NON PRO 65 0

Pierron Stephane Sweetie sun Lena NON PRO 64 0

Bauquis Franck Linda Whiz Sparlleij NON PRO 63 0

Duclos Franck Doc NON PRO 63 62 0

Lemmet Jerome Pueblo pistolero NON PRO 63 0

Mura Manon Surley a pepto cat NON PRO 63 0

Marion Celine Skippy choice NON PRO 63 62 0

Mayre Evann Starfish NON PRO 63 0

Martin Patrice Junior NON PRO 62 0

Michel Escoffier Reydar NON PRO 61 0

Hess Severine Peppys Flying Lynx NON PRO 61 0

Chiari Damien Peto Lucky NON PRO 60 0

Fantin Fabrice Magnum oak bar NON PRO 60 0

Morlat Pascal Smarty be a smarth boonNON PRO 61 0

Letoing Lionel Beauty lena NON PRO 60 0

Farnier cyrille Rocky OPEN 60 70 1 8 72 1 12 20 1

Renaud Jean-luc RHHesa Pepto DiamondOPEN 70 3 3 67 2 6 70,5 2 10 19

Renaud Andréa Pepto lucky OPEN 68 2 12 71 2 5 17

Coulomb William Surley a pepto cat OPEN 70 1 14 14

Coulomb William Nic for me OPEN 68 3 10 10

Coulomb William Genuine love star OPEN 67 4 8 8

Aurelien Barruel Get Maxwel Smart OPEN 72 1 7 7

Farnier cyrille Solly OPEN 65 5 6 63 6

Escoffier Michel Espressso Open 66 3 4 4

Renaud Andréa Cartier Open 66 3 4 66 3 8 12

Galline Etienne This ruby cat OPEN 74 0

Gaetan Foulatier Smart lika fox OPEN 73 0

Galline Etienne Lil Drive Cat OPEN 63 0

Martin Patrice Junior OPEN 62 0

Oriol Philippe Pepper OPEN 60 0

Rouillon corentin Stormy Romantic BoonOPEN 60 0

Sery Dominique Nic for me OPEN 62 0

Buckel Alison Solly My Flare OPEN 64 4 6 6

COW HORSE Concours Step Concours Thélys Concours Thélys Concours Step Total

Rider Horse Categorie Score Rank Points Score Rank Points Score Rank Points Score Rank Points Points



Sery Dominique Nic for me Non pro bridle142 1 13 145 2 8 141 2 6 140,5 2 5 32 1

Renaud Jean-luc Rh hesa pepto Non pro bridle67 146 1 10 142 1 8 140,5 3 3 21

Michel Escoffier Espresso Non pro bridle137 2 11 68 139 3 4 15

Oriol Philippe Pepper Non pro bridle133 3 9 9

Marion Celine Skippy choice Non pro bridle130,5 4 7 133 7

Ferret Laurent Undercover gunner Non pro bridle125 136,5 3 6 136 143 1 7 13

BAilly Xavier Bluster Rambolena Non pro bridle 134,5 4 4 66 4

Duclos franck Doc Non pro bridle68,5 130,5 132 0

 Mura Manon Surley a pepto cat Non pro bridle65,5 0

Fantin Fabrice Magnum oak bar Non pro bridle64 0

Mazzini Patrick Novice horse non proNOVICE HORSE NP131,5 3 6 131 1 3 64 1 3 12 1

Hess Severine Peppys Flying Lynx NOVICE HORSE NP136 1 10 10

Leseur Eric Mettalic whiz NOVICE HORSE NP133 2 8 8

Rabilloud Gaelle Silver smooth boogieNOVICE HORSE NP62 0

Oriol Philippe Pepper NOVICE HORSE NP131,5 0

Carla Gomez Sujo pine wrangler NOVICE HORSE NP68 0

Campanaro Giovanni x Novice horse open145 1 7 7

Coulomb William Genuine love star Novice horse open67,5 2 5 5

Farnier cyrille Solly Novice horse open0 125 1 3 3

Rouillon corentin Stormy Romantic BoonNovice horse open67 0

Renaud Andréa Cartier Novice horse open 133,5 1 3 132,5 2 5 8

Bob Albert einstein Novice horse open 132,5 2 5 5

Christophe Kaiser estivoli whizi Novice horse open 138 1 7 7

Carla Gomez Sujo pine wrangler Novice Rider 145 1 7 139,5 1 5 138,5 1 7 19 1

Thibault David Splash me hickory Novice Rider140,5 2 10 135,5 136,5 2 4 14

Leseur Lilou SWEETY SMART BABYNovice Rider 141 1 12 12

Chiari Damien PePto Lucky Novice Rider134,5 4 6 131 70 3 3 9

Michel Escoffier Reydar Novice Rider 136 3 8 8

Gaelle Rabilloud Silver smooth boogieNovice Rider 133,5 2 5 5

Bauquis Franck Linda Whiz Sparlleij Novice Rider 131 138,5 2 5 5

Pierron Stephane Sweetie sun Lena Novice Rider125,5 128 0

Campilo Vanessa Novice Rider121,5 0

Lemmet Jerome Pueblo pistolero Novice Rider 68 0

Coulomb William Nic for me Open bridle 142,5 1 7 7

Coulomb William Surley a pepto cat Open bridle 139 2 5 5

Baugey Bénédicte Goldy flashy whiz Open bridle 133 0

Renaud Andréa Pepto lucky Open bridle 65 0


